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Anlage
Alter Neustadter Weg 75, 71334 Waiblingen

Sportwart/in
Hagedorn, Peter

T 0173 8901293 F 0711 34267178 peter.hagedorn@tc-waiblingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Gloning, Nadine
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Hobby Mixed 1

MF: Claudia Linke; T 07151 55880

linke_gerd@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Adomat, Sven

2 Aguinaco, Jon

3 Dr. Amiri, Roya

4  Baars, Ulrich

5 Banzhaf, Elke

6  Bauer, Maximilian

7  Bayer, Stefan

8 Bayer, Tatjana

9 Belz, Alexander

10 Belz, Gerhard

11 Bengesser, Eberhard
12 Berger, Andreas

13 Berger, Mark

14 Berner, Nicole

15 Birk, Michael

16 Bissinger, Ann-Katrin
17 Blaser, Birgit

18 Bopp, Alexander

19 Braun, Nico

20 Bubeck, Gundula

21 Buhl, Roland

22 Burmeister, Justin

23 Bdckel, Horst-Michael
24 Bolke, Tobias

25 Birkle-Kuhn, Silvia
26 Davies, Philip

27 Dietz, Maximilian

28 Dr. Dobler, Katrin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19550617
17162212
26651113
16855360
25651546
19750405
17051933
27253674
19955377
16052397
17050911
17655162
10005171
27501338
17163040
20002593
26953584
18552686
10166445
26754020
13550623
10061892
15050352
15553085
26152229
19808031
19400763
27653167

Info

Ra.

29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Name (Nat.)
Draudt, Angelika
Draudt, Michael
Draudt, Thomas
End, Leonard
Engelmann, Wolfgang
Evers, Wolfgang
Fischer, Joachim
Frey, Alexandra
Fried, Andreas
Furhmuller, Peter
Furmanski, Oliver
Furthmuller, Helmtraud
Gasanov, Tatjana
Gayer, Werner
Geiger, Heinz
Geltenbort, Corinna
Goll, Maximilian
Halbauer, Elizabeth (USA¥)
Hammesfahr, Katrin
Hartmann, Andreas
Held, Marah
Helmig, Hanne
Hendrix, Daniel
Herzog, Rudolf
Heydari, Armin

Dr. Heydari, Nader
Hoelz, Petra
Hofmann, Sascha
Honold, Hans-Peter
Honold, Jochen
Huthfuss, Anni
Hogg, Engelbert

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26553454
19656567
16354939
10005216
14953020
14350957
17055571
27351087
15651052
14252079
17163042
24200477
27851728
13650329
14050768
26553173
10054046
29758750
26650881
17752744
29965356
22950005
16993214
13250139
10051121
16351228
26290973
17554053
14152197
16856175
26553174
17652104

Info

gesperrt

gesperrt
gesperrt

gesperrt
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Ra.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Name (Nat.)
llg-Belz, Regina
Dr. Isovic, Hamdija

Isovic, Hidajeta (BIH*)

Istvan, Kristina (POL)
Jantz, Detlef
Jaschinski, Anette
Jaschinski, Christoph
Jaschinski, Vincent
Joussen, Thomas
Kaden, Felix
Kienzle-Simon, Elke
Koch, Claudia
Kovacs, Aniko (HUN)
Kraft, Verona

Kurzer, Moritz
Kuderli, Heike

Lang, Cécilia
Liersch, Brigitte
Linke, Claudia

Lorch, Ulrike
Lorinser, Marcus
Lorinser, Nina
Losert, Heinz

Mann, Wilhelm
Maschke, Isolde
Melinski, Christa
Miehler, Heike
Miskovic, Nebojsa
Mueller, Winfried
Nagel, Gotz
Narkulov, Shukhrat
Naus, Claudia

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26290303
17454191
27852192
28952714
16304597
26652000
16252472
19952128
16994113
17003539
25550883
27193681
28052011
29805545
10053222
27084967
25651189
24750284
26802854
27193682
16752506
27801440
15851482
14350813
26854296
25000155
26851010
17652950
13950658
16994127
18553407
26954153
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Info

gesperrt

Ra. Name (Nat.)
93 Naus, Theodor
94 Nein, Michael

95 Oppenlander, Adolf

96 Panic, Stefan

97 Petrick, Thomas
98 Pfanz, Sandra
99 Philipp, Oliver
100 Pinnow, Heike
101 Pohl, Andreas
102 Raithel, Matthias

103 Rassmann, Sigrid

104 Richter, Dirk

105 Richter, Monika
106 Rzepka, Heike
107 Schairer, Bernd

108 Scheffbuch, Birgit
109 Scheffbuch, Daniel
110 Schirmer, Michael

111 Schmid, llse

112 Schockert, Kirsten
113 Schockert, Sixten
114 Schrodi, Matthias
115 Schwanitz, Korinna
116 Schweitzer, Nicole

117 Schwoerer, Max

118 Siebers, Thomas
119 Seitz-Bubeck, Gundula
120 Prof. Dr. Sixl, Hans

121 Stanzl, Leonie
122 Stocker, Sanja
123 Tebar, Maxim

124 Wachter, Eberhard

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19954901
10062901
13450376
10103593
17450183
27752923
17281217
26050843
17101189
17001063
27552804
19852332
27652473
25950448
16404727
27050511
16854354
18553152
25650665
27253016
16993215
18252080
27252569
28308209
17553455
18353577
26750497
14111209
20002594
29965357
10103736
15151120

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

ID-Nr.]Jdg. Info
125 Walther, Klaus-Dieter 15650751

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Bemerkungen

Nachmeldung Thomas Siebers - 05.07.2019, VG, FW Nachmeldung
Aniko Kovacs - 25.07.2019, VG, FW Nachmeldung Sigrid Rassmann -
15.08.2019, VG, FW Nachmeldung Shukrat Narkulov - 15.08.2019, VG,
FW
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